
Health Service Are Practice Name Practice Website

Barre UVMHN CVMC Family Medicine - Berlin - Main Campus https://www.cvmc.org/departments-programs/primary-care/family-medicine-main-campus
Barre CVMC Women's Health https://cvmc.org/departments-programs/womens-health
Bennington Brookside Pediatrics and  Adolescent Medicine https://www.facebook.com/BROOKSIDEMEDICINE/
Bennington Avery Wood; MD http://www.averywoodmd.net/
Bennington SVMC OB GYN https://svhealthcare.org/services/obstetrics-gynecology
Brattleboro Four Seasons OB/GYN & Midwifery https://www.bmhvt.org/practice/obgyn/
Burlington Champlain Center for Natural Medicine http://vtnaturalmed.com/
Burlington UVMMC Family Medicine - Colchester https://www.uvmhealth.org/medcenter/location/family-medicine-colchester
Burlington UVMMC Family Medicine - Milton https://www.uvmhealth.org/medcenter/location/family-medicine-milton
Burlington UVMMC Family Medicine - South Burlington https://www.uvmhealth.org/medcenter/location/family-medicine-south-burlington
Burlington UVMMC Family Medicine - Hinesburg https://www.uvmhealth.org/medcenter/location/family-medicine-hinesburg
Burlington Affiliates in OB/Gyn https://affiliatesobgyn.com/
Burlington UVMMC Obstetrics and Midwifery https://www.uvmhealth.org/medcenter/departments-and-programs/obstetrics-and-midwifery
Burlington Champlain Obstetrics and Gynecology https://www.champlainobgyn.com/
Burlington Winooski Family Health https://www.chcb.org/locations-providers/winooski-family-health/
Burlington Riverside Health Center https://www.chcb.org/locations-providers/riverside-health-center/
Burlington Safe Harbor Health Center https://www.chcb.org/locations-providers/safe-harbor-health-center/
Burlington South End Health Center https://www.chcb.org/locations-providers/south-end-health-center/
Middlebury UVM Health Network Porter Medical Center Women's Health https://www.portermedical.org/departments-and-programs/womens-health/
Morrisville Tamarack Family  Medicine https://www.tamarackfamilymedicine.com/
Morrisville The Women's Center https://www.copleyvt.org/medical-services/gynecologyobstetrics/
Morrisville Lamoille Health Family Medicine, Morrisville https://www.lamoillehealthpartners.org/locations/
Morrisville Lamoille Health Family Medicine, Stowe https://www.lamoillehealthpartners.org/locations/
Morrisville Hardwick Area Health Center https://www.nchcvt.org/locations-providers/hardwick-area-health-center/
Randolph Gifford Ob/Gyn and Midwifery https://giffordhealthcare.org/service/midwifery/
Randolph Gifford Health Center at Berlin https://giffordhealthcare.org/location/gifford-health-center-at-berlin-primary-care/
Rutland Associates in Primary Care https://primarycarevt.com/
Rutland Rutland Women's Healthcare https://www.rrmc.org/services/womens-health/
Springfield Charlestown Health Center https://springfieldmed.org/charlestown-health-center/
Springfield Springfield Community Health Center https://springfieldmed.org/springfield-health-center/
Springfield Rockingham Health Center https://springfieldmed.org/rockingham-health-center/
Springfield Mountain Valley Health Center https://springfieldmed.org/mountain-valley-medical-clinic/
Springfield Ludlow Health Center https://springfieldmed.org/ludlow-health-center/
St. Albans Northwestern OB/GYN https://www.northwesternmedicalcenter.org/services/obgyn/
St. Johnsbury Women's Wellness Center https://nvrh.org/womens-wellness-center/
St. Johnsbury Danville Health Center https://www.nchcvt.org/locations-providers/danville-health-center/
St. Johnsbury St. Johnsbury Family Health Center https://www.nchcvt.org/locations-providers/st-johnsbury-community-health-center/
Statewide Planned Parenthood of Northern New England - All Vermont Locations https://www.plannedparenthood.org/planned-parenthood-northern-new-england/for-patients/locations-hours
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